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KNOW ALI MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that AMAX Inc., a
corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of
the Laws of the State of New York, duly authorized to do
business in the State of Nevada whose address is 1707 Cole
Boulevard, Golden, Colorado 80401, Grantor, for valuable
consideration, has remised, released and forever quitclaimed
and by these presents does remise, release.and forever

Rox is™, minasa, Novson €742 3
quitclaim unto Donald E. Bentlay, Grantee, all of its rlght.
title and interest in and to those certain unpatented mining
claims, more particularly described in Exhibit A attached
hereto and incorporated herein by this reference, situated in
the Pine Nut Mining District, County of Douglas, State of

Nevada.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, AMAX Inc. has caused this instrument
to be executed this 7 day of _March . 1984,
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STATE OF COLORADO
Ss:

pial 2 , A.D. 1984

Personally appeared 2 f z&%& , who, being duly
sworn, did say that he is the Vice President of AMAX Inc., and
that the seal affixed to the foregoing said instrument was
signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by the autho-
rity of its board of directors and he acknowledged said
instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
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COUNTY OF JEFFERSON

Notary Public
My Commission Expires:
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EXHIBIT A

The following described unpatented mining claims situated

in Sections 23, 24, 25, 26, 36; T12N; R21E; of the Mount
Diablo Base and Meridian, Pine Nut Mining District, Douglas
County, Nevada. All recording references are to the records
of Douglas County, Nevada, and the BLM serial numbers are
those assigned by the Nevada State Office, Bureau of Land

Management, Reno Nevada.

Original Cert. Amended Cert.
Recorded Recorded
Book Page Book Page BLM

Claim Name or Reception No. or Reception No. Serial No.
Pam No. 1 71 288 61320 NMC 81056

PBR 1 780 789 NMC 159106
PBR 2 780 790 NMC 159107
PBR 3 780 791 NMC 159108
PBR 4 780 792 NMC 159109
PBR 5 780 793 NMC 159110
PBR 6 780 794 NMC 159111
PBR 7 780 795 NMC 159112
PBR 8 780 796 NMC 159113
PBR 9 780 797 NMC 159114
PBR 10 780 798 NMC 159115
PBR 11 780 799 NMC 159116
PBR 12 780 800 NMC 159117
PBR 13 780 801 NMC 159118
PBR 14 780 802 NMC 159119
PBER 15 780 803 NMC 159120
PBR 16 780 804 NMC 159121
PBR 29 780 805 780 1355 NMC 159122
PBR 30 780 806 NMC 159123
PBR 31 780 807 NMC 159124
PBR 32 780 808 NMC 159125
PBR 33 780 809 NMC 159126
PBR 34 780 810 NMC 159127
PBR 35 780 811 NMC 159128
PBR 36 780 812 NMC 159129
PBR 37 780 813 NMC 159130
PBR 38 _ 780 814 NMC 159131
PBR 39 780 815 NMC 159132
PBR 40 780 816 . NMC 159133
PBR 41 780 817 NMC 159134
PBR 42 780 818 NMC 159135
PBR 43 780 819 NMC 159136
PBR 44 780 820 NMC 159137
PBR 45 780 821 NMC 159138
PBR 46 780 822 NMC 159139
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Claim Name

Original Cert.

Amended Cert.

PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
"PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Recorded Recorded

Book Page Book Page BLM

or Reception No. or Reception No. Serial No.
780 823 NMC 159140
780 824 NMC 159141
780 825 NMC 159142
780 826 NMC 159143
780 827 NMC 159144
780 828 NMC 159145
780 829 NMC 159146
780 830 NMC 159147
780 831 NMC 159148
780 832 NMC 159149
780 833 NMC 159150
780 834 NMC 159151
780 835 NMC 159152
780 836 NMC 159153
780 837 NMC 159154
780 838 NMC 159155
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